
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

23 

69 

7 

910 

7 

7 

26 

18 

3 

47 

777 

44 

7 

54 

15 

22 

4 

73 

16 

8 

33 

43 

4 

26 

20 

90 

36 

611 

32 

1 

75 

7 

404 

16 

Name 

KRALJ Dejan 

SVIRCIC Ivica 

DE NARDI Mauro 

DARDI Cristian 

BRANDTNER Karel 

BERSAMIN Enrico 

URSEJ Roman 

PAJNTAR Erik 

BIASLOLO Marco 

FUSEK Pavel 

REA Jonathan 

KOTVICA Emil 

MASSUSSI Michele 

SPIGARIOL Luca 

GHIANI Davide 

KOCHER Sepp 

PICCINELLI Nico 

WIDESON Renos 

TRIPODI Nino 

STOJANOV Daniel 

KARLIN Robi 

LUCCHI Davide 

MILINOVIĆ Darko 

STEINHAUSER Christian 

IANNELLO Fabio 

PANTELLINI Stefano 

BITTNER Pavel 

MARELLO Alessandro 

SCHWEIGHART Christian 

MARZOTTO Antonio 

BONATO Stefano 

STOICA Bogdan 

ZENZ Wolfgang 

TAUS Andreas 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

 BMW S 1200 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V2 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:36.379 

1:36.833 

1:37.282 

1:37.864 

1:37.866 

1:38.022 

1:38.067 

1:38.199 

1:38.384 

1:38.396 

1:38.594 

1:39.050 

1:39.228 

1:39.626 

1:40.031 

1:40.354 

1:40.889 

1:41.084 

1:41.204 

1:41.208 

1:41.486 

1:41.928 

1:42.439 

1:42.510 

1:42.528 

1:42.556 

1:43.104 

1:43.299 

1:43.448 

1:43.471 

1:43.516 

1:43.526 

1:43.613 

1:43.731 

Diff 

0.454 

0.903 

1.485 

1.487 

1.643 

1.688 

1.820 

2.005 

2.017 

2.215 

2.671 

2.849 

3.247 

3.652 

3.975 

4.510 

4.705 

4.825 

4.829 

5.107 

5.549 

6.060 

6.131 

6.149 

6.177 

6.725 

6.920 

7.069 

7.092 

7.137 

7.147 

7.234 

7.352 

Best Speed 

155,685 

154,955 

154,240 

153,323 

153,320 

153,076 

153,006 

152,800 

152,513 

152,494 

152,188 

151,487 

151,215 

150,611 

150,001 

149,519 

148,726 

148,439 

148,263 

148,257 

147,851 

147,210 

146,475 

146,374 

146,348 

146,308 

145,531 

145,256 

145,047 

145,015 

144,952 

144,938 

144,816 

144,651 

Class 

SSC 1000 

CANEVON 

3 MOMI 1000 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

NO RACE 

3 MOMI 1000 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

LIGHTECH 600 

CANEVON 

LIGHTECH 600 

3 MOMI 600 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

3 MOMI 1000 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

No. 

2 

60 

23 

66 

78 

30 

81 

87 

37 

7 

27 

89 

234 

77 

79 

57 

84 

62 

8 

144 

88 

88 

1 

77 

22 

73 

29 

24 

94 

67 

21 

88 

77 

41 

Name 

TASCA Loris 

CHARELLO Omar 

VIGNJEVIC Robert 

REATO Nico 

PYTLIK Daniel 

CSABA Budai 

GASPARINI Alberto 

JAGODIĆ Matej 

MILUN Luka 

SETTINIERE Giuseppe 

MAUTHNER Michael 

NICHELE Mattia 

MAHDAL Jiri 

STEMACHER Egon 

BACHER Stefan 

PAYAMI Reza 

LANGER Vit 

CALDARONE Rudy 

DASSIE Riccardo 

CLAPIS Umberto 

MULINARIS Alessandro 

PEPE Rocco 

CALONJE MACAYA Guillermo 

IMRESKOVIC Goran 

CRNJAK Frane 

SEVELA Petr 

LARYS Patrik 

ALBAR Wolfgang 

SGUEGLIA DELLA MARRA Nicolo' 

MAIR Dominik 

FRIEDRICH Robert 

BALSAMO Canio 

BRAJKOVIC Sime 

SCHETTINO Ciro 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda RC45 

Yamaha R6 YZF 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 RF 

Best Tm 

1:43.799 

1:43.867 

1:43.987 

1:44.152 

1:44.188 

1:44.630 

1:44.866 

1:45.276 

1:45.382 

1:45.469 

1:45.602 

1:46.085 

1:46.483 

1:46.803 

1:46.923 

1:47.759 

1:48.027 

1:48.065 

1:48.348 

1:48.827 

1:49.021 

1:49.026 

1:49.216 

1:49.780 

1:50.118 

1:51.025 

1:52.098 

1:54.786 

1:56.769 

2:02.230 

2:03.254 

2:23.433 

Diff 

7.420 

7.488 

7.608 

7.773 

7.809 

8.251 

8.487 

8.897 

9.003 

9.090 

9.223 

9.706 

10.104 

10.424 

10.544 

11.380 

11.648 

11.686 

11.969 

12.448 

12.642 

12.647 

12.837 

13.401 

13.739 

14.646 

15.719 

18.407 

20.390 

25.851 

26.875 

47.054 

Best Speed 

144,556 

144,462 

144,295 

144,066 

144,017 

143,408 

143,085 

142,528 

142,385 

142,267 

142,088 

141,441 

140,913 

140,490 

140,333 

139,244 

138,899 

138,850 

138,487 

137,878 

137,632 

137,626 

137,386 

136,681 

136,261 

135,148 

133,854 

130,720 

128,500 

122,759 

121,739 

104,612 

- 

- 

Class 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 600 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

VALERI 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

No. 

95 

22 

689 

17 

27 

Name 

WEISSTEINER Florian 

VALLAZZA Nico 

ENGL Mathias 

MEROLLI Sergio 

MENEGUZZI Matteo 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Suzuki K6 1000 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Class 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

LIGHTECH 600 

Sorted on best lap time
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